
Summer Mini Series 

Results are final as of 21:04 on May 14, 2017 

Alpha Fleet 

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 11, Scoring system: CCRC 

Boat SailNo CR Owner R1 
13/5/17 
11.00 

R2 
14/5/17 
11.00 

R3 
14/5/17   

Total Nett 

Exeat 2191 0.929 Guy McBride (1.00) 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 

Markova 9909 0.957 Gavin Marriot 2.00 2.00 (11.00 
RET) 

15.00 4.00 

Gypsy Girl 5025 0.874 Peter Tart 5.00 (7.00) 2.00 14.00 7.00 

White Magic 8929 0.930 Mark Nethercleft 4.00 3.00 (11.00 
DNC) 

18.00 7.00 

Folkdance 172 0.780 Susan Rutter & Lyn 
Evans 

3.00 5.00 (11.00 
DNC) 

19.00 8.00 

Chimera 3877 0.985 Keith Warren 7.00 (8.00) 3.00 18.00 10.00 

Rockhopper 2773 0.955 Richard Creer 6.00 6.00 (11.00 
DNC) 

23.00 12.00 

Mikado 6 0.945 Michael Briggs (11.00 
DNC) 

4.00 11.00 DNC 26.00 15.00 

The 
Haribelle 

7276 0.926 David Perrin 8.00 (11.00 
DNC) 

11.00 DNC 30.00 19.00 

(Satisfaction) 5634 0.847 Graham Holt 9.00 (11.00 
DNC) 

11.00 DNC 31.00 20.00 



Boat SailNo CR Owner R1 
13/5/17 
11.00 

R2 
14/5/17 
11.00 

R3 
14/5/17   

Total Nett 

Geofon 1905 2.0 John Ford (11.00 RET) 11.00 DNC 11.00 DNC 33.00 22.00 

R1 - Alpha Fleet - 13/5/17 at 11.00 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1100, Course: Bay, Wind dir: 120, Ave wind: 7kts  

Boat SailNo CR Owner Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Exeat 2191 0.929 Guy McBride 1100 13:32:53 2:32:53 2:22:02 1.00 

Markova 9909 0.957 Gavin Marriot 1100 13:32:15 2:32:15 2:25:42 2.00 

Folkdance 172 0.780 Susan Rutter & Lyn Evans 1100 14:12:45 3:12:45 2:30:21 3.00 

White Magic 8929 0.930 Mark Nethercleft 1100 13:42:39 2:42:39 2:31:16 4.00 

Gypsy Girl 5025 0.874 Peter Tart 1100 13:56:25 2:56:25 2:34:11 5.00 

Rockhopper 2773 0.955 Richard Creer 1100 13:46:16 2:46:16 2:38:47 6.00 

Chimera 3877 0.985 Keith Warren 1100 13:43:57 2:43:57 2:41:29 7.00 

The Haribelle 7276 0.926 David Perrin 1100 14:03:10 3:03:10 2:49:37 8.00 

(Satisfaction) 5634 0.847 Graham Holt 1100 14:33:00 3:33:00 3:00:25 9.00 

Geofon 1905 2.0 John Ford     RET   11.00 

R2 - Alpha Fleet - 14/5/17 at 11.00 



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1100, Course: Bay, Wind dir: 120, Ave wind: 7kts  

Boat SailNo CR Owner Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Exeat 2191 0.929 Guy McBride 1100 12:10:56 1:10:56 1:05:54 1.00 

Markova 9909 0.957 Gavin Marriot 1100 12:08:57 1:08:57 1:05:59 2.00 

White Magic 8929 0.930 Mark Nethercleft 1100 12:12:30 1:12:30 1:07:26 3.00 

Mikado 6 0.945 Michael Briggs 1100 12:12:26 1:12:26 1:08:27 4.00 

Folkdance 172 0.780 Susan Rutter & Lyn Evans 1100 12:29:15 1:29:15 1:09:37 5.00 

Rockhopper 2773 0.955 Richard Creer 1100 12:13:38 1:13:38 1:10:19 6.00 

Gypsy Girl 5025 0.874 Peter Tart 1100 12:22:32 1:22:32 1:12:08 7.00 

Chimera 3877 0.985 Keith Warren 1100 12:16:48 1:16:48 1:15:39 8.00 

R3 - Alpha Fleet - 14/5/17 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1320, Course: Bay, Wind dir: 120, Ave wind: 7kts  

Boat SailNo CR Owner Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Exeat 2191 0.929 Guy McBride 1320 14:16:36 0:56:36 0:52:35 1.00 

Gypsy Girl 5025 0.874 Peter Tart 1320 14:25:09 1:05:09 0:56:56 2.00 

Chimera 3877 0.985 Keith Warren 1320 14:23:20 1:03:20 1:02:23 3.00 

Markova 9909 0.957 Gavin Marriot     RET   11.00 
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